
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

St.Nr.  

28 

981 

722 

7 

14 

20 

66 

854 

115 

18 

195 

147 

71 

63 

495 

25 

99 

84 

386 

993 

365 

994 

11 

19 

266 

92 

111 

Name  

Manuel Geiger 

Martin Bechter 

Andreas Fitz 

Ronny Hinterreiter 

Tobias Schraner 

Lukas Moosbrugger 

Urs Sturzenegger 

Michael Hopfner 

Andre Fleisch 

Liam Sprenger 

Maximilian Nigsch 

Alexander Dür 

Julian Hagspiel 

Silvio Kehl 

Michael Lerch 

Remo Knobel 

Markus Kohler 

Philipp Scherag 

Leopold Bösch 

Alex Schneider 

Stefan Walter 

Clemens Kronabitter 

Louis Acker 

Martin Fritsche 

Fabian Huber 

Patrick Schneider 

Paul Einsiedler 

Klasse  
Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Runden  

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff.  

14.305 

30.277 

51.548 

1:05.740 

1:07.711 

1:15.028 

1:16.724 

1:20.320 

1:36.576 

1:39.379 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

Gesamtzeit  

15:31.375 

15:45.680 

16:01.652 

16:22.923 

16:37.115 

16:39.086 

16:46.403 

16:48.099 

16:51.695 

17:07.951 

17:10.754 

15:50.963 

15:50.970 

15:54.506 

15:57.257 

16:07.069 

16:09.359 

16:14.826 

16:16.934 

16:21.292 

16:27.196 

16:27.917 

16:37.796 

16:47.118 

16:49.948 

16:51.193 

17:03.221 

Beste Zeit.  

1:31.317 

1:32.401 

1:34.953 

1:35.881 

1:37.684 

1:37.891 

1:39.256 

1:37.846 

1:39.376 

1:40.438 

1:40.863 

1:42.153 

1:43.315 

1:44.049 

1:44.581 

1:46.026 

1:45.006 

1:46.949 

1:46.837 

1:45.782 

1:46.989 

1:45.297 

1:46.799 

1:49.288 

1:49.183 

1:49.980 

1:48.819 

Bemerkung  

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.  

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

St.Nr.  

622 

328 

238 

233 

1271 

428 

127 

146 

596 

236 

57 

17 

112 

776 

77 

411 

44 

Name  

Daniel Hirschauer 

Marcel Böckle 

Enrico Schneider 

Kimi Brunschwiler 

Benjamin Vith 

Elias Böckle 

Bernhard Langer 

Thomas Blaser 

Lukas Bischof 

Paul Müller 

Franz Moosmann 

Vincent Hirschauer 

Manuel Bettin 

Roberto Schneider 

Gerhard Morscher 

Adrian Netzer 

Philipp Morscher 

Klasse  
Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Runden  

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

2 

2 

Diff.  

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

6 Runden 

7 Runden 

7 Runden 

Gesamtzeit  

17:14.609 

17:21.099 

17:23.732 

15:35.318 

15:49.613 

15:50.171 

15:52.543 

15:56.314 

16:01.294 

16:14.747 

16:22.726 

16:35.034 

16:39.366 

8:49.943 

6:50.746 

8:38.391 

Beste Zeit.  

1:48.913 

1:52.079 

1:51.328 

1:38.553 

1:54.720 

1:55.196 

1:56.014 

1:56.806 

1:54.630 

1:51.781 

1:58.621 

1:55.072 

1:59.969 

1:55.252 

2:05.666 

1:59.079 

Bemerkung  

Nach Runden sortiert
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